
orm# P01 

ELECTRICAL PERMIT
 
City of Portland, Me.
 

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine: 
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations 
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, 

National Electrical code and the following specification:	 Date 26 June 1996 

LOCATION: 201-203 State St 

Sternberg, RussellOWNER 

OUTLETS 
Receptacles 

FIXTURES (number of) 
~ 

incandescent
{ 

fluorescent strip 
U SERVICES 

I 
Overhead Replc:..sl. 
Underground dl.:J 

TEMPORARY SERVo 

Overhead 
Underground 

METERS (number of) 
MOTORS (number of) 
RESIO/COM Electric units 
HEATING oil/gas units 
APPLIANCES Ranges 

Water heaters 
Dishwasher 

MISC. (number of)	 Air Condlwin 
Air Cond/cent 
Signs 
Pools 
Alarms/res 
Alarms/com 
Heavy Duty 
Outlets 
CircusiCarnv 
Alterations 
Fire Repairs 
E lights 
E Generators 
Panels 

TRANSFORMER	 0-25 Kva 
25-200 Kva 
Over 200 Kva 

Permit # --=3-=.6.=...;95=---	 ~.__ 

ADDRESS 

TOTAL EACH FEE 

Switches Smoke Detector .20 

fluorescent .20 
.20 

TTLAMPSTOce ~onduit & (~on 800 15.00 
cto 

200 
ser\ lces in each 15.00800 

AMPS OVER 800 25.00 
800 25.00 

1.00 
2.00 
1.00 
5.00 

--f---;C"'o-o---'-k--;:;1i;-op--s--+---I--W a-;-;'"1I....,O;--v-en-s--t----+---+-"""'-- 2 •00
 
Fans
 Dryers 2.00 
Compactors Others (denote) 2.00 

3.00 
10.00 
5.00 

10.00 
5.00 

15.00 
2.00 

25.00 
5.00 

15.00 
1.00 

20.00 
4.00 
5.00 
8.00 

10.00 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

INSPECTION: 
MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 35.00 

Will be ready 

MINIMUM FEE 
or will call _ 

25.00 25.00 

CONTRACTORS NAME __J_o_h_n_P_er_r---=ye-

ADDRESS ---=-38=...;I::..........:::D=--::::a=n=f-=-o..:::...r-=-th=---.:S::.....;t~ 

TELEPHONE -----+-.77h3~-'_.J5L08~24_--------_ 

_ 

_ 

~~~;::~~::::::" 3695	 SIGN~R
 

15.00 



INSPECTION: Service _ by _ 
m 
rService called in _ m 
~ Closing-in _ by _ :0 
(; 
:J> 
r-
ZPROGRESS INSPECTIONS: en 
~ r

~ /_--- /_-- 6 

i 
z

/ /_--

/ /_--

/ /_--

DATE: 

~/?/~L'lr7 T 

REMARKS: 

~_.-.-. "/pr ~"~ -_.. ~,~ ~ c:I r-,J.- ~JJI +.r ~ vvrlTCT (r~I/"c cr~s 
/  --. J-

'. 


