16-6-0

ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.



To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical code and the following specification:

LOCATION:201-203	State St
------------------	----------

Date	26 June	1996
Permit #	3695	_

WNER Sternberg	,	ADDRESS _				
				TOTAL	EACH F	EE
OUTLETS						
	Receptacles	Switches	Smoke Detector		.20	
FIXTURES	(number of)					
	incandescent	fluorescent			.20	
	fluorescent strip				.20	
SERVICES						
		e Conduit & Con		800 200	15.00	15.0
	Underground duc	tors in each se	rvice	800	15.00	
TEMPORARY SERV.						
	Overhead		AMPS OVER	800	25.00	
	Underground			800	25.00	
METERS	(number of)				1.00	
MOTORS	(number of)				2.00	
RESID/COM	Electric units				1.00	
HEATING	oil/gas units				5.00	
APPLIANCES	Ranges	CookTops	Wall Ovens		2.00	
	Water heaters	Fans	Dryers		2.00	
Disposals	Dishwasher	Compactors	Others (denote)		2.00	
MISC. (number of)	Air Cond/win	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			3.00	
	Air Cond/cent				10.00	
	Signs				5.00	
	Pools				10.00	
	Alarms/res				5.00	
	Alarms/com				15.00	
	Heavy Duty				2.00	
	Outlets					
	Circus/Carnv				25.00	
	Alterations				5.00	
	Fire Repairs				15.00	
	E Lights				1.00	
	E Generators				20.00	
	Panels			-	4.00	
TRANSFORMER	0-25 Kva				5.00	
	25-200 Kva				8.00	
	Over 200 Kva					
	Over 200 Nva		TOTAL AMOUNT	DUE	10.00	
	MINIMUM FEE/COM	IMEDCIAL 25 OC	j .			
INSPECTION:	Will be ready		or will call	25.00		25.00

CONTRACTORS NAME_	John Perry	
ADDRESS	381 Danforth St	
TELEPHONE	773-5824	
MASTER LICENSE No.	3695	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR
LIMITED LICENSE No.		Mulellan